
PLOTTED 
DEVELOPMENTS

NANDIYALAM

+91 95852 95852 +91 80125 80125 

Premium Residential Plots 814 - 2107 sq ft

RANIPET - NH Chennai to Bangalore 



PLOTTED 
DEVELOPMENTS

Build Your Dream. 
Shape Your Tomorrow.
B&B Wind Chimes at Nandiyalam is a premium plotted residential community 

just 500 meters from the National Highway and 4 km from the CMC Ranipet 

Campus. It offers an exclusive well-planned plotted development in a serene         

setting with abundant potable water. The project combines modern                                  

infrastructure with serene tranquillity, ideal for both dream homes and                         

investments. 

�
����������������

WINDCHIMES

PLOTS

W
IN

D
C

H
IM

E
S 

V
IL

LA
 P

LO
TS

PROPOSED
LAYOUTS

WINDCHIMES
VILLA PLOTS

W
IN

DCHIM
ES

APARTM
ENT

SPORTS 
CLUB
HOUSE

MAYFLOWER
SCHOOL
PLAY
GROUND

C
B

SE
 M

A
YF

LO
W

E
R

 
SC

H
O

O
L

NH 48 
BANGALORE TO CHENNAI
500 Mt to WINCHIMES 

CMC Ranipet Campus 
Kannigapuram  
4KM to WINDCHIMES

MELVISHRAM

Global Institute
Engineering
& Technology

BANGALORE
CHENNAI

Salient features

CMC Hospital Ranipet : 5 Min

Apollo Hospital Ranipet : 5 Min

Mayflower School  : 1 Min

Vellore Airport  : 30 Min

Tata JLR Factory  : 35 Min

Chennai - Bangalore NH48 : 2 Min



B&B Wind Chimes at Nandiyalam is a premium plotted residential community 

just 500 meters from the National Highway and 4 km from the CMC Ranipet 

Campus. It offers an exclusive well-planned plotted development in a serene         

setting with abundant potable water. The project combines modern                                  

infrastructure with serene tranquillity, ideal for both dream homes and                         

investments. 

Crafted to Inspire

�
����������������

7.2m Wide Road7.2m Wide Road

7.2m Wide Road

3.0m For Road Widening
3.0m For Road Widening

SCHOOL ROAD
SCHOOL ROAD

7.2m Wide Road
9.

0m
 W

id
e 

Ro
ad

9.
0m

 W
id

e 
Ro

ad

PU
BL

IC
 U

SE

TA
N

G
ED

CO

43
1311 SQFT

42p
1011 SQFT 3&2p

2000 SQFT
2p

876 SQFT
1

1444 SQFT

8
1201 SQFT

7
1201 SQFT

6
1201 SQFT

5
1201 SQFT

4
1189 SQFT

9
1201 SQFT

10
1201 SQFT

11
1201 SQFT

12
1201 SQFT

13
1189 SQFT

14
1788 SQFT

15
1800 SQFT

16
1500 SQFT

17
1500 SQFT

18
1500 SQFT

21
1664 SQFT

20
1583 SQFT

19
1556 SQFT

40
1248 SQFT

39
1092 
SQFT

38
923

SQFT

37
864

SQFT

33
1189 SQFT

32
1788 SQFT

31
1800 SQFT

24
1658 SQFT

23
1513 SQFT

22
1445 SQFT

25
1676 SQFT

28
1867 SQFT

30
1500 SQFT

29
2107 SQFT

27
1901 SQFT

26
1939 SQFT

34
1041 
SQFT

35
880

SQFT

36
814

SQFT

41&42p
1500 SQFT

Plot 01

Plot 02

Plot 2p & 3

Plot 04

Plot 05

Plot 06

Plot 07

Plot 08

Plot 09

Plot 10

Plot 11

1444

876

2000

1189

1201

1201

1201

1201

1201

1201

1201

1201

1189

1788

1800

1500

1500

1500

1556

1583

1664

1445

Plot 12

Plot 13

Plot 14

Plot 15

Plot 16

Plot 17

Plot 18

Plot 19

Plot 20

Plot 21

Plot 22

1513

1658

1676 

1939

1901

1867

2107

1500

1800

1788

1189

Plot 23

Plot 24

Plot 25

Plot 26

Plot 27

Plot 28

Plot 29

Plot 30

Plot 31

Plot 32

Plot 33

PLOT Nos Area in Sqft Area in SqftPLOT Nos Area in SqftPLOT Nos

1041

880

814 

864

923

1092

1248

1011

1500

1311

Plot 34

Plot 35

Plot 36

Plot 37

Plot 38

Plot 39

Plot 40

Plot 42p

Plot 43

Plot 41 & 42p

Area in SqftPLOT Nos

* Please contact us to check availability.



DTCP Approval No. L.P. / D.T.C.P (RPT) No. 07 / 2025 

RERA Registration #  TN / 36 / Layout / 1653 / 2025  

B&B Head Office : B&B Developers & Builders Pvt Ltd . 2, 13th East Cross Road, 
    Gandhi Nagar, Vellore – 632 006

+91 95852 95852 +91 80125 80125 propertydevelopment@bbbuilders.in

bbproperties.in

This brochure is prepared solely for informational purposes and does not constitute a legal offer or commitment from the Company. The 
layout plans, plot dimensions, features, and other details shared herein are subject to change and should not be treated as final.                      
Interested buyers are advised to independently verify all information—including location, approvals, specifications, and terms—directly 
with the Company before making any purchase decisions.

Visuals and images shown in this brochure, including but not limited to those marked as "artist's impressions" or "indicative renders," are 
only conceptual representations intended to give a general idea of the proposed development. Actual site conditions, layout, and 
infrastructure may vary. Photographs and generic images are used for illustration only and may not reflect actual plots, surroundings, or 
infrastructure.

This document does not serve as an invitation to buy, advertise, market, or offer for sale any plot within the layout and shall not be                                               
considered a legal document or contractual obligation. The Company makes no representation or warranty—express or implied—about 
the accuracy or completeness of the content presented.

While care has been taken to ensure the brochure reflects current information, prospective purchasers are advised to conduct their own 
due diligence and speak with authorized representatives of the Company before relying on the material herein.


