

B&B
PROPERTIES



PLOTTED DEVELOPMENTS

Premium Residential Plots 814 - 2107 sq ft

B&B
**Wind
Chimes** 

NANDIYALAM

RANIPET - NH Chennai to Bangalore

 +91 95852 95852 | +91 80125 80125

Build Your Dream. Shape Your Tomorrow.

B&B Wind Chimes at Nandiyalam is a premium plotted residential community just 500 meters from the National Highway and 4 km from the CMC Ranipet Campus. It offers an exclusive well-planned plotted development in a serene setting with abundant potable water. The project combines modern infrastructure with serene tranquillity, ideal for both dream homes and investments.



Crafted to Inspire



PLOT Nos	Area in Sqft	PLOT Nos	Area in Sqft	PLOT Nos	Area in Sqft	PLOT Nos	Area in Sqft
Plot 01	1444	Plot 12	1201	Plot 23	1513	Plot 34	1041
Plot 02	876	Plot 13	1189	Plot 24	1658	Plot 35	880
Plot 2p & 3	2000	Plot 14	1788	Plot 25	1676	Plot 36	814
Plot 04	1189	Plot 15	1800	Plot 26	1939	Plot 37	864
Plot 05	1201	Plot 16	1500	Plot 27	1901	Plot 38	923
Plot 06	1201	Plot 17	1500	Plot 28	1867	Plot 39	1092
Plot 07	1201	Plot 18	1500	Plot 29	2107	Plot 40	1248
Plot 08	1201	Plot 19	1556	Plot 30	1500	Plot 41 & 42p	1500
Plot 09	1201	Plot 20	1583	Plot 31	1800	Plot 42p	1011
Plot 10	1201	Plot 21	1664	Plot 32	1788	Plot 43	1311
Plot 11	1201	Plot 22	1445	Plot 33	1189		

* Please contact us to check availability.

B&B Wind Chimes



DTCP Approval No. L.P. / D.T.C.P (RPT) No. 07 / 2025

RERA Registration # TN / 36 / Layout / 1653 / 2025

 **B&B Head Office** : B&B Developers & Builders Pvt Ltd . 2, 13th East Cross Road,
Gandhi Nagar, Vellore – 632 006

 +91 95852 95852 | +91 80125 80125

 propertydevelopment@bbbbuilders.in

This brochure is prepared solely for informational purposes and does not constitute a legal offer or commitment from the Company. The layout plans, plot dimensions, features, and other details shared herein are subject to change and should not be treated as final. Interested buyers are advised to independently verify all information—including location, approvals, specifications, and terms—directly with the Company before making any purchase decisions.

Visuals and images shown in this brochure, including but not limited to those marked as "artist's impressions" or "indicative renders," are only conceptual representations intended to give a general idea of the proposed development. Actual site conditions, layout, and infrastructure may vary. Photographs and generic images are used for illustration only and may not reflect actual plots, surroundings, or infrastructure.

This document does not serve as an invitation to buy, advertise, market, or offer for sale any plot within the layout and shall not be considered a legal document or contractual obligation. The Company makes no representation or warranty—express or implied—about the accuracy or completeness of the content presented.

While care has been taken to ensure the brochure reflects current information, prospective purchasers are advised to conduct their own due diligence and speak with authorized representatives of the Company before relying on the material herein.